From: Amella	Basso
6/8/2021	

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	10.0
ote: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.	t number
(((H210002269€3 3)))	
H2100C2269633AEC+	his page.
Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	
To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383	2021 JUX - Solund RAS ALLAHASS
From: Account Name : BROWARD SOHO SERVICES INC. Account Number : I2010000080 Phone : (954)366-3850 Fax Number : (954)633-7850	-8 PK 4: 45 SEE FLOMIDA
**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.*	future **
Email Address: Taxitght 70 yabacc. a	<u>4</u> .00
LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIG THE GROOMERS LLC	N
Certified Copy 0	JUN 0 9 2021
Page Count 01 Estimated Charge \$30.00	A. LUNT

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

RECEIVED

om: Amella Basso Fa	x: 19546337850 To:	Fax: (850) 617-6383 COVER LETTER	Page: 2 of 5	06/08/2021	4:50 PM
TO: Registration Se Division of Cor					
	OMERS LLC				
SUBJECT:	Name of	Limited Liability Company			
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are	submitted for tiling.			
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this ma	tter to the following:			
	JOSE O NEGRON				
		Name of Person			
	THE GROOMERS LL				
		Firin Company			
	12065 NW 78TH PL			3-1	~3
		Address	<u> </u>		120
	PARKLAND, FL 330	76		HASSEY	8 - NNF 1202
		City/State and Zip Code			17
	JOEONEGRON@GM- E-mail addre	ATL.COM ess: (to be used for future annual report notificance	on)		PR C F:
For further information	concerning this matter, plea			2011) 2011	: - - -
JOSE O NEGRON		561 990-6612			
Name	ofPerson	Area Code Dayume Tele	phone Number		
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:				
☐ \$25.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Statu		S60.00 Filing Certificate of Certified Cop tadditional copy	Status &	
Mailing Addr Registration		<u>Street Address:</u> Registration Section			
Division of	Corporations	Division of Corpora The Centre of Talla			
P.O. Box 63 Tallahassee,		2415 N. Monroe St			

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

•

From: Amelia Basso	Fax: 19546337850	To:	Fax: (850) 617-6383	Page: 3 of 5	06/08/2021 4:50 PM
		ARTICLES OI	F AMENDME	NT	
			TO		
		ARTICLES OF	ORGANIZA'I OF	TON	
			Or		
		THE GROC	MERS LLC		
	(<u>Name c</u>	of the Limited Liability Com (A Florida Limite	pany as it now appear d Liability Company)	<u>s on our records.)</u>	
		Limited Liability Compar	iy were filed on	10:22/2018	and assigned
Florida documen	t number1800025	51422			
This amendment	is submitted to amen	nd the following:			
A Bamondina	name enter the new	w name of the limited lis	ability company be	* **	
A. If antifung	name, <u>enter the ne</u>	in fighte of the finited it	tome company ne	<u></u> .	
The new name must	be distinguishable and ca	ontain the words "Limited Lia	bility Company," the d	esignation "LLC" or the abb	reviation "L.L.C "
Enter new print	cipal offices address	if applicable.			
•	•	<u>A STREET ADDRESS)</u>		······································	
<u>(Frincipui office</u>	augress of 051 DE.	A STREET ADDRESS)			
				·····	Par 2
F*					
	ing address, if applic				
<u>Estatling adares</u>	<u>s MAY BE A POST (</u>	UFFICE B().)			
B. If amending	the registered agent	t and/or registered office	e address on our ro	ecords, enter the name	of the new registere
	e new registered offi	~		<u></u>	<u></u>
Name o	of New Registered Ar	gent:			
N D	egistered Office Addi				

Enter Florida street address

_, Florida __

Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

City

From: Amella Basso Fax: 19546337850 To: Fax: (850) 617-6383 Page: 4 of 5 06108/2021 4:50 PM If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage. enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	JOSE O NEGRON 90%	12065 NW 78TH PL	⊐Add
		PARKLAND: FL 33076	⊡Remove
		(ADD PERCENTAGE ONLY)	
AMBR	LUIS CARPIO 10%	CALLE ALICANTE 697	bbA 🗮 📜
		URB. LA CIMA DE CIUDAD	□Remove
		CAGUAS. PR 00727	
			A L
<u></u>			
			bbAC
			🖸 Remove
			Change
			⊡Add
			🗆 Remove
			□Change
		·	⊡Add
			□ □Remove
			□Change

From: Amella Basso Fax: 1	9546337850 To:	Fax: (850) 517-6383	Page: 5 of 5 06/08/2021 4:50 PM
---------------------------	----------------	---------------------	---------------------------------

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

	26 S
	TALLAHA
	-1)
	ω
tive dute, if other than the date of filing:	(optional)

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated	JUNE 08	2021	
		int. 9 Diman	
		Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	
	JOSE O S	NEGRON	
		Typed or printed name of signee	